Aegis Therapies is currently seeking some of the best and brightest to fill some of our
open OT, & OTA positions. Below are full-time roles and PRN that are available in your
area (go directly to aeqgistherapies.com/careers to search by req # and apply). Some of
these positions may come with additional benefits (sign-on bonus, student
repayment or relocation assistance)!

170803311  Occupational Therapist Home Health $5000 Sign on  Nisswa Minnesota
Bonus
R0004342 Home Health Occupational Therapist (Part-Time) Duluth Minnesota 20
R0004345 Home Health Occupational Therapist (PRN) Duluth Minnesota 4
R0004955 Home Health Occupational Therapist (Part Time) St. Cloud Minnesota 20
covering the St. Cloud area
R0004956 Home Health Occupational Therapist (PRN) St. Cloud Minnesota 20
covering St Cloud area
17927081 Occupational Therapist/ OTR / PRN Rochester Minnesota 4
R00022701  Occupational Therapist / OTR- $15,000 Student Pipestone Minnesota 40
Loan Repayment Offered!
R0002614 Occupational Therapist / Outpatient / AL Setting Rochester Minnesota 20
Part-time
R0003101 Occupational Therapist / OTR- prn LeSueur Minnesota 4
R0004010 Occupational Therapist/ OTR Willmar Minnesota 40
R0004350 Occupational Therapist/ OTR Buffalo Lake Minnesota 40
16009081 Occupational Therapist/ OTR - PRN Centerville South 4
Dakota
16930141 Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN Aberdeen South 4
Dakota
17080681 Occupational Therapist/ OTR - PRN Selby South 4
Dakota
R0O001777 Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN Brookings South 4
Dakota
R0003084 Occupational Therapist / OTR Canton South 40
Dakota
R0003439 Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN Groton South 4
Dakota
R0003669 Occupational Therapist / OTR Sioux Falls South 40
Dakota
R0003689 Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN Canton South 4
Dakota
R0004289 Occupational Therapist/ OTR Sioux Falls South 40
Dakota
R0004483 Occupational Therapist / OTR Watertown South 40
Dakota
R0004934 Occupational Therapist/ OTR Madison South 40
Dakota

R0004102 Occupational Therapist / Outpatient / Geriatrics PRN  Middleton Wisconsin 4


http://aegistherapies.com/careers/

R0004123

R00023711
R00026511
R0003054
1709572111

R0001760

R0002829
R0003029
R0003502
R0O003557
R0004161
R0004387
R0004421
R0004426
R0004431
R0004859

Occupational Therapist / PRN / Onalaska and
Lecrescent

Occupational Therapist Home Health- prn
Home Health Occupational Therapist- prn
Home Health Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist / OTR - $20,000 Student
Loan Repayment

Occupational Therapist / Outpatient /
PRN AL/IL/MC

Occupational Therapist / OTR- PRN
Occupational Therapist / OTR- prn
Occupational Therapist / OTR- prn
Occupational Therapist / OTR- prn
Occupational Therapist / OTR- flexible
Occupational Therapist/ OTR - FULLTIME
Occupational Therapist / OTR - FULLTIME
Occupational Therapist / OTR- PRN
Occupational Therapist / OTR- PRN
Occupational Therapist / OTR / Full Time

Onalaska

LaCrosse
Eau Claire
Eau Claire

Owen

Menomonee
Falls
Wausau

Sturgeon Bay
Wisconsin Dells
Wyocena
Sturgeon Bay
Marshfield
Ripon
Evansville
Ripon

Wyocena

Wisconsin

Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Wisconsin

Wisconsin

Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Wisconsin

For more information and to learn more about bonuses and benefits (sign on

bonuses, student loan repayment, referral bonus, etc.), please contact me at your

convenience.

Nereyda Dominguez
Corporate Recruiter
nereyda.dominquez@aegistherapies.com

"Enhancing lives through innovative healthcare."
Please join us at:

| Eacebook | |
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