Aegis Therapies is currently seeking some of the best and brightest to fill some of our open **OT**, & **OTA** positions. Below are full-time roles and PRN that are available in your area (go directly to <u>aegistherapies.com/careers</u> to search by <u>req #</u> and apply). Some of these positions may come with additional benefits (sign-on bonus, student repayment or relocation assistance)!

Req ID	Requisition Title	City	State	Hours
170803311	Occupational Therapist Home Health \$5000 Sign on Bonus	Nisswa	Minnesota	40
R0004342	Home Health Occupational Therapist (Part-Time)	Duluth	Minnesota	20
R0004345	Home Health Occupational Therapist (PRN)	Duluth	Minnesota	4
R0004955	Home Health Occupational Therapist (Part Time) covering the St. Cloud area	St. Cloud	Minnesota	20
R0004956	Home Health Occupational Therapist (PRN) covering St Cloud area	St. Cloud	Minnesota	20
17927081	Occupational Therapist / OTR / PRN	Rochester	Minnesota	4
R00022701	Occupational Therapist / OTR- \$15,000 Student Loan Repayment Offered!	Pipestone	Minnesota	40
R0002614	Occupational Therapist / Outpatient / AL Setting Part-time	Rochester	Minnesota	20
R0003101	Occupational Therapist / OTR- prn	LeSueur	Minnesota	4
R0004010	Occupational Therapist / OTR	Willmar	Minnesota	40
R0004350	Occupational Therapist / OTR	Buffalo Lake	Minnesota	40
16009081	Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN	Centerville	South Dakota	4
16930141	Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN	Aberdeen	South Dakota	4
17080681	Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN	Selby	South Dakota	4
R0001777	Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN	Brookings	South Dakota	4
R0003084	Occupational Therapist / OTR	Canton	South Dakota	40
R0003439	Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN	Groton	South Dakota	4
R0003669	Occupational Therapist / OTR	Sioux Falls	South Dakota	40
R0003689	Occupational Therapist / OTR - PRN	Canton	South Dakota	4
R0004289	Occupational Therapist / OTR	Sioux Falls	South Dakota	40
R0004483	Occupational Therapist / OTR	Watertown	South Dakota	40
R0004934	Occupational Therapist / OTR	Madison	South Dakota	40
R0004102	Occupational Therapist / Outpatient / Geriatrics PRN	Middleton	Wisconsin	4

R0004123	Occupational Therapist / PRN / Onalaska and Lecrescent	Onalaska	Wisconsin	4
R00023711	Occupational Therapist Home Health- prn	LaCrosse	Wisconsin	4
R00026511	Home Health Occupational Therapist- prn	Eau Claire	Wisconsin	4
R0003054	Home Health Occupational Therapist	Eau Claire	Wisconsin	40
1709572111	Occupational Therapist / OTR - \$20,000 Student Loan Repayment	Owen	Wisconsin	40
R0001760	Occupational Therapist / Outpatient / PRN AL/IL/MC	Menomonee Falls	Wisconsin	4
R0002829	Occupational Therapist / OTR- PRN	Wausau	Wisconsin	4
R0003029	Occupational Therapist / OTR- prn	Sturgeon Bay	Wisconsin	4
R0003502	Occupational Therapist / OTR- prn	Wisconsin Dells	Wisconsin	4
R0003557	Occupational Therapist / OTR- prn	Wyocena	Wisconsin	4
R0004161	Occupational Therapist / OTR- flexible	Sturgeon Bay	Wisconsin	40
R0004387	Occupational Therapist / OTR - FULLTIME	Marshfield	Wisconsin	40
R0004421	Occupational Therapist / OTR - FULLTIME	Ripon	Wisconsin	40
R0004426	Occupational Therapist / OTR- PRN	Evansville	Wisconsin	4
R0004431	Occupational Therapist / OTR- PRN	Ripon	Wisconsin	4
R0004859	Occupational Therapist / OTR / Full Time	Wyocena	Wisconsin	40

For more information and to learn more about bonuses and benefits (sign on bonuses, student loan repayment, referral bonus, etc.), please contact me at your convenience.

Nereyda Dominguez

Corporate Recruiter nereyda.dominguez@aegistherapies.com

"Enhancing lives through innovative healthcare."
Please join us at:
aegistherapies.com/careers | Facebook | Twitter | Linked In